
. ; Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies L_ 

Company Number 

06629632 

Name of Company 

Conservatories 4 U (Warwick) Limited 

|/We 

A Turpin, 35 Ludgate Hill, Birmingham, B3 1EH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 17 December 2013 

Signed ade 2 Date 07 January 2014 

Poppleton & Appleby ~ 

35 Ludgate Hill For Official Use 

Birmingham Insolvenc chan | Pneat Ranm 

* 46K35* 

A17 

‘A2Z. Ref C10VAT/MGMAS/LG oeo1/2014 we 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Conservatories 4 U (Warwick) Limited 

on the 17 December 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Miqer Camere pneese 

Signed Ana 

Dated | Lol NaS 



Conservatories 4 U (Warwick) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 17 December 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Vaijue Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Fixtures & Fittings 12,320 00 Uncertain 

Office Equipment 541 00 Uncertain 

Creditor Distraint (8,905 00) 

Deficiency c/d (8,905 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Vehicles 1,468 00 930 00 

Book Debts 1,830 00 1,830 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,760 00 

fre Signature Date hela 



Conservatories 4 U (Warwick) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 December 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,760 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees - Holiday Pay 711 00 

711 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,049 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

2,049 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,049 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,049 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,049 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Defictency b/d 8,905 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 56,241 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 5,386 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 33,045 00 

Barclays Bank plc 9,749 00 

Employees - Redundancy 4,033 00 

Employees - Pay in Lieu 2,151 00 

Directors Loan Account 2,120 00 

121,630 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfail in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (119,584 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (119,581 00) 

\ssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (119,681 00) 

Signature LeEée— Date i ili + 



-Y ENUBASY 
